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NUM ST SURNAME

KUHNOVA
APPENZELLER
OLEXINA
HIRAKI
KRAUSOVA
KROLL
MATYASKOVA
BRILLE
MIZUNUMA
UELTSCHI
POSPISILOVA
WYSS

VOIGT

FIRST NAME

Renata
Karin
Marina
Keiko
Petra
Anja
Hana
Caroline
Noriko
Eliane
Martina
Susanne
Cornelia

WOMEN COMPETITION RESULT COMP. D

FEM GLIDER

yes Eris 2 - Sky Paragliders - cz
yes Omega 23- Advance-Swisstone.ch-Lowa ADVA CH
yes GIN BOOMERANG 4 XXS - Texhopos GINV R
yes Boomerang 4 S-AVA Sport AVA J
yes Magus Proto 22 - www.macpara.com - Merrell MAC Cz
yes GIN BOOMERANG 4 S GIN CH
yes Avax RSE 24 - Cz
yes Omega 23 - Renschler PMAG F
yes Boomerang 4 XS - Aerotact AT J
yes Omega 23- Advance- Spaelti AG SPAL CH
yes Mercury - www.axispara.cz AXIS Cz
yes Mantra S - Skywings.ch - CH
yes Tycoon - Highadventure - Keep wild - CH

855
780
730
594
776
722
597
778
763
592
748
534
595

851
843
685
826
855
679
663
838
833
666
663
703
259

537
439
537
449
580
434
569
237
266
519
162
243
582

559
542
614
689
335
655
630
601
540
601
594
639
522
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TEAM NAT TSK1l TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM

2802
2604
2566
2558
2546
2490
2459
2454
2402
2378
2167
2119
1958



